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1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
9. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
11. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)

Timeless_bouquets_01-6x10.dst
6.00x7.19 inches; 22,805 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
9. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
11. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)

Timeless_bouquets_01-8x8.dst
6.57x7.87 inches; 24,490 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_02-6x10.dst
6.00x6.22 inches; 14,408 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_02-8x8.dst
7.59x7.87 inches; 17,272 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
11. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
12. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
13. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)

Timeless_bouquets_03-6x10.dst
6.00x7.36 inches; 24,754 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
11. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
12. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
13. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)

Timeless_bouquets_03-8x8.dst
6.41x7.87 inches; 26,057 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
5. Pink (Sul-R:1121)
6. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
7. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
8. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_bouquets_04-6x10.dst
6.00x6.93 inches; 21,137 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
5. Pink (Sul-R:1121)
6. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
7. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
8. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_bouquets_04-8x8.dst
6.81x7.87 inches; 23,273 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
11. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)

Timeless_bouquets_05-6x10.dst
6.00x7.54 inches; 23,608 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
11. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)

Timeless_bouquets_05-8x8.dst
6.26x7.87 inches; 24,292 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_bouquets_06-6x10.dst
6.00x7.35 inches; 23,106 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_bouquets_06-8x8.dst
6.43x7.87 inches; 24,289 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_07-6x10.dst
6.00x7.78 inches; 22,948 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_07-8x8.dst
6.07x7.87 inches; 23,180 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)

Timeless_bouquets_08-6x10.dst
6.00x8.02 inches; 19,617 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)

Timeless_bouquets_08-8x8.dst
5.89x7.87 inches; 19,344 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors
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1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
8. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_09-6x10.dst
6.00x7.31 inches; 21,550 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
8. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_09-8x8.dst
6.46x7.87 inches; 23,111 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
9. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
10. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
11. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_10-6x10.dst
6.00x7.89 inches; 23,982 stitches

11 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
9. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
10. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
11. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_bouquets_10-8x8.dst
5.98x7.87 inches; 23,894 stitches

11 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
5. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
6. Pink (Sul-R:1121)
7. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
8. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)

Timeless_bouquets_11-6x10.dst
6.00x8.67 inches; 25,020 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
5. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
6. Pink (Sul-R:1121)
7. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
8. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)

Timeless_bouquets_11-8x8.dst
5.44x7.87 inches; 23,086 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)

Timeless_bouquets_12-6x10.dst
6.00x7.24 inches; 25,776 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)

Timeless_bouquets_12-8x8.dst
6.52x7.87 inches; 27,466 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors


